
Hallenspielplan  Winsen/L., SH Am Ilmer Barg  ( 603137 )
Haidweg 8
21423   Winsen/Luhe

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 24.11.2024 11:00

12:45

14:30

16:30

Regionsliga
MJE

Regionsoberliga
MJD

Landesliga
MJA

Regionsklasse
1 Männer

HG Winsen/Luhe

HG Winsen/Luhe

JMSG Winsen-Elbmarsch

HG Winsen/Luhe II

TVV Neu-Wulmstorf II

mJSG Buxteh...eckdorf II

TuS Jahn Hollenstedt

TSV Bardowick II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 08.12.2024 10:45

12:30

14:30

16:30

Regionsoberliga
MJD

Regionsoberliga
MJB

Regionsliga
Frauen

Regionsoberliga
Männer

HG Winsen/Luhe

HG Winsen/Luhe

HG Winsen/Luhe II

HG Winsen/Luhe

VfL Horneburg

JMSG Tostedt/Wümme 2

TSV Auetal

TSV Bienenbüttel

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 15.12.2024 12:45

14:30

16:30

Regionsoberliga
MJD

OL WJB

Regionsklasse
1 Männer

HG Winsen/Luhe

HG Winsen/Luhe

HG Winsen/Luhe II

mJSG Buxtehude/ Beckdorf

HSG Heidmark

HSG Elbmarsch II

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 12.01.2025 14:30 Regionsliga
Frauen

HG Winsen/Luhe II TuS Brockel 0:0

So. 19.01.2025 14:30 Regionsoberliga
MJB

HG Winsen/Luhe JSG Himmelp.../Oldendorf 0:0

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 09.02.2025 11:00

12:45

14:30

16:30

Regionsliga
WJE

Regionsoberliga
MJD

Landesliga
MJC

Regionsoberliga
MJB

HG Winsen/Luhe

HG Winsen/Luhe

HG Winsen/Luhe

HG Winsen/Luhe

HSG Elbmarsch

Handballverein Lüneburg

TSV Bremervörde

JMSG Harsef...beck/Stade

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 16.02.2025 10:45

12:30

14:30

16:30

Regionsliga
MJE

OL WJB

Landesliga
WJA

Landesliga
Frauen

HG Winsen/Luhe

HG Winsen/Luhe

HG Winsen/Luhe

MSG Winsen/Luhdorf

TV Meckefeld gem.

HSG Grüppenb./Bookholzb.

MTV Eyendorf

HSG Bützfle...htersen II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0


